
 

Early Voting Information 
State Election – October - November 2022 

Dates & Times to Early Vote: 
Saturday, October 22 ............................. 8am – 2pm 

Sunday, October 23 ...................................... Closed 

Monday, October 24 ............................ 10am – 2pm 

Tuesday, October 25 ............................ 10am – 2pm 

Wednesday, October 26 ...................... 10am – 2pm 

Thursday, October 27 .......................... 10am – 2pm 

Friday, October 28 ............................... 10am – 2pm 

Saturday, October 29 ........................... 11am – 5pm 

Sunday, October 30 ...................................... Closed 

Monday, October 31 ................................. 8am 4pm 

Tuesday, November 1 ............................... 8am 4pm 

Wednesday, November 2 ......................... 8am 4pm 

Thursday, November 3 ............................. 8am 4pm 

Friday, November 4 .................................. 8am 4pm 

Where to Early Vote: 
West Boylston Town Hall 

140 Worcester Street, West Boylston, MA 
1st Floor, Room #120, Land Use Meeting Room 

 


